EXD 8.5-003 Heliene Installation Manual_REV.00
Effective April 14, 2021
Installation Manual for
Heliene Photovoltaic Modules
Page 1 of 20
EXD 8.5-003 Heliene Installation Manual_REV.00
Effective April 14, 2021
Table of Contents

(W)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Vmpp
(V)
Impp
(A)
Pmax
(%/°C)
Voc
(%/°C)
Isc
(%/°C)
60M-315 315 40.32 10.16 33.70 9.33 -0.36 -0.30 0.04 20 1000 1666 1001 40 19.0
60M-320 320 40.50 10.20 34.10 9.37 -0.36 -0.30 0.04 20 1000 1666 1001 40 19.0
60M-325 325 40.67 10.23 34.50 9.41 -0.36 -0.30 0.04 20 1000 1666 1001 40 19.0
60M-310 310 40.13 10.22 33.54 9.27 -0.36 -0.30 0.04 20 1000 1666 1001 40 19.0
60M-315 315 40.32 10.16 33.70 9.33 -0.36 -0.30 0.04 20 1000 1666 1001 40 19.0
60M-320 320 40.50 10.20 34.10 9.37 -0.36 -0.30 0.04 20 1000 1666 1001 40 19.0
120HC-360 360 40.86 11.59 34.88 10.32 -0.39 -0.33 0.04 20 1000 1760 1048 40 19.5
120HC-365 365 41.04 11.67 34.99 10.43 -0.39 -0.33 0.04 20 1000 1760 1048 40 19.5
120HC-370 370 41.22 11.75 35.12 10.54 -0.39 -0.33 0.04 20 1000 1760 1048 40 19.5
120HC-375 375 41.40 11.83 35.26 10.65 -0.39 -0.33 0.04 20 1000 1760 1048 40 19.5
132HC G1 BLACK 132HC-350 350 44.22 9.84 36.95 9.49 -0.39 -0.33 0.04 20 1500 1860 1001 40 21.0
72M-385 385 48.62 10.18 39.81 9.67 -0.36 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5
72M-390 390 48.94 10.24 40.11 9.72 -0.36 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5
72M-395 395 49.26 10.29 40.40 9.78 -0.36 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5
72M-400 400 49.58 10.35 40.70 9.83 -0.36 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5
72M-405 405 49.90 10.41 41.00 9.88 -0.36 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5
72M-385 385 48.62 10.18 39.81 9.67 -0.36 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5
72M-390 390 48.94 10.24 40.11 9.72 -0.36 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5
72M-385 Bifacial 385 48.62 10.18 39.81 9.67 -0.35 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5
72M-390 Bifacial 390 48.94 10.24 40.11 9.72 -0.36 -0.31 0.06 20 1500 1986 1001 40 23.5